
 
 

 
PROF. C. K. RAMAIAH     EXAMINATION WING  
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS (i/c)  KALAPET 

        PUDUCHERRY-605 014 
        PHONE: 0413-2654204 

                                                

No. PU/Med./E5/2022/     Date: 18.01.2022 

To 
The Director / Dean  

IGMC/SMVMC / SVMC / PIMS /ANIIMS 

Puducherry/Andaman 
 

Sir, 
Sub:  Pondicherry University – Conduct of I & II Year MBBS Degree  
          Examination (Regular) – February/March 2022 – Revised Theory         

           Time Table - Forwarding of – Reg. 
 

 Ref: Our letter No. PU/Exam/Med/E-5/2021-22/711 dt. 11.01.2022. 

    ******* 

In continuation of this office letter cited above, we are forwarding herewith the 

Revised Theory Time Table for Conduct of I & II Year MBBS Degree Examinations (Regular) 

for February/March 2022 session.  

 

The receipt of this letter with its enclosures may kindly be acknowledged.    

   
     Yours sincerely, 

 
 Sd/- 
 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS (i/c) 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

E-mail id: medicalsection1985@yahoo.in                 Phone: 0413-2654232, 2654819 
  

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 
EXAMINATION WING 

 



 

 

 

 
I YEAR M.B.B.S. DEGREE EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY/MARCH 2022    

     
REVISED TIME-TABLE – THEORY EXAM  

 
FIRST PROFESSIONAL (From 2019-20 Batch onwards)           Time: 10 to 01.00 P. M  

 

Date Day Session Time Subject 

07.02.2022 Monday  F.N. 10.00 to 1.00 ANATOMY-I 

09.02.2022 Wednesday F.N. 10.00 to 1.00 ANATOMY-II 

11.02.2022 Friday F.N. 10.00 to 1.00 PHYSIOLOGY-I 

14.02.2022 Monday  F.N. 10.00 to 1.00 PHYSIOLOGY-II 

16.02.2022 Wednesday F.N. 10.00 to 1.00 BIOCHEMISTRY-I 

18.02.2022 Friday F.N. 10.00 to 1.00 BIOCHEMISTRY-II 

 
 

    FIRST PROFESSIONAL (2017–2018 & 2018-2019 Batch) Time: 10 to 12.00 P. M  
 

Date Day Session Time Subject 

07.02.2022 Monday  F.N. 10.00 to 12.00 ANATOMY-I 

09.02.2022 Wednesday F.N. 10.00 to 12.00 ANATOMY-II 

11.02.2022 Friday F.N. 10.00 to 12.00 PHYSIOLOGY-I 

14.02.2022 Monday  F.N. 10.00 to 12.00 PHYSIOLOGY-II 

16.02.2022 Wednesday F.N. 10.00 to 12.00 BIOCHEMISTRY-I 

18.02.2022 Friday F.N. 10.00 to 12.00 BIOCHEMISTRY-II 

 
     
     FIRST PROFESSIONAL (Prior to 2017 – 2018 Batch) Time: 10 to 1.00 P. M 
 

Date Day Session Time Subject 

07.02.2022 Monday  F.N. 10.00 to 1.00 ANATOMY-I 

09.02.2022 Wednesday F.N. 10.00 to 1.00 ANATOMY-II 

11.02.2022 Friday F.N. 10.00 to 1.00 PHYSIOLOGY-I 

14.02.2022 Monday  F.N. 10.00 to 1.00 PHYSIOLOGY-II 

16.02.2022 Wednesday F.N. 10.00 to 1.00 BIOCHEMISTRY-I 

18.02.2022 Friday F.N. 10.00 to 1.00 BIOCHEMISTRY-II 

                                                       

PRACTICAL SCHEDULE [TENTATIVE]: 

 
I   MBBS : 28.02.2022 to 07.03.2022 

 

 

 

    Sd/-   

         CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS (i/c) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 
EXAMINATION WING 

 



 

 

 

 

 
 
 

II YEAR M.B.B.S. DEGREE EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY/MARCH 2022 
 

REVISED TIME-TABLE – THEORY EXAMINATIONS 
 

                                          
SECOND PROFESSIONAL (2019-2020 Batch)                  Time: 2.00 P.M to 5.00 P. M 
 

DATE DAY SESSION TIME SUBJECT 

07.02.2022 Monday A.N. 2.00 to 5.00 PATHOLOGY-I 

09.02.2022 Wednesday A.N. 2.00 to 5.00 PATHOLOGY-II 

11.02.2022 Friday A.N. 2.00 to 5.00 MICROBIOLOGY-I 

14.02.2022 Monday A.N. 2.00 to 5.00 MICROBIOLOGY-II 

16.02.2022 Wednesday A.N. 2.00 to 5.00 PHARMACOLOGY-I 

18.02.2022 Friday A.N. 2.00 to 5.00 PHARMACOLOGY-II 

 

 

 
PRACTICAL SCHEDULE [TENTATIVE]: 

 
II MBBS : 28.02.2022 to 07.03.2022 
 

 

 

 

         Sd/- 

 

            CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS (i/c) 

 

PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY 
EXAMINATION WING 

 


